UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Orem
2023
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000893

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

9,943,777,268 122,984,927

2023 DATE: March 31, 2024
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
474,737,506 9,428,750.83

520,387.51
68,132.21
(17,729.22)
570,790.50
8,857,960.33
COLLECTION RATE
93.95%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
593,609.14
2,770.00
42,779.87
(901.52)
638,257.49
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
504,079.45 17,190.93 521,270.38
236,400.04
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 9,781,088.16
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



